PF Primary Flowpoints
Style T Sight Glass Tube
This straight through tube sight
glass is ideal for you to visually
check the presence, colour and
condition of a liquid.
♦ 360° all round view
♦ High quality design

200 200mm / 8”
End Connections
A ANSI 150
C ANSI 300
N PN16
S Prespex safety sheild
Materials of Construction
Flanges - 316 Stainless steel
Glass Tube  -  Borosilicate
O Ring Seals - Viton
Tie Rods  - Stainless steel
Fasteners  - A2 Stainless steel
Dimensions
Part Size L D Max Press.
Number (nb) (mm) (mm) (bar)
STB-015-A ½” 120 15 10
STB-020-A ¾” 120 20 10
STB-025-A 1” 140 25 10
STB-040-A 1 ½” 195 40 6
STB-050-A 2” 225 50 6
STB-080-A 3” 225 80 6
STB-100-A 4” 225 100 6
STB-150-A 6” 250 150 6
STB-200-A 8” 250 150 6
Tel: 01922 650009     Fax: 01922 640326
L
∅D